
38ème Championnat de la LFA - 5 septembre 2015

Guidons

Course 1 4- H

4 UNB NOUR EDDINE Karim (97.15.501), GOVAERT Calvin (00.15.501), OLBREGTS Maxime 

(94.15.508), NOUR EDDINE Samy (94.15.522)

1.44.55 1 9

5 RCNT MOULIN Rémy (91.15.504), MERCIER Gaston (97.15.507), CAPDIVILA Gilles (78.15.508), 

HOMERIN Benoit (90.15.509)

1.48.11 2 6

1 RCNSM VANDORPE Valentin (98.15.513), HARVENGT Steven (99.15.505), CASSART Antoine 

(99.15.506), HEVESI Attila (00.15.508), BAUDIN Stanislas (98.15.514)

1.57.27 3 5

3 3Y HEENS Jérôme (98.15.525), GILBERT Patrick (63.15.502), VANDEGHINSTE Félix 

(96.15.510, VAN DEN BROUCKE Luc (49.15.501)

2.01.55 4 4

FM CRB PRONK Peter (61.15.508), DESMYTER Nicolas (68.15.510), VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten 

(80.15.506), OLLEMANS Benoit (78.15.502)

Course 2 2X Déb F

1 RCNSM GHIOT Camille (00.15.511), KRAMSKI Elisa (00.15.502) 2.17.49 1 4

2 UNB GOVAERT Caitlin (01.15.501), Comtois Justine (70.15.501) 2.17.93 2 2,5

3 RCNT PAYEN Christelle (70.15.510), PARDOEN Ophelie (96.15.514) 2.36.24 3 2

5 UNB PARMENTIER Annick (63.15.506), FLAMAND Hélène (82.15.507) 2.37.87 4 1,5

4 3Y HEENS Amandine (01.15.510), DELHAYE Louise (97.15.509) 2.46.37 5 1

FT RCNSM SALAUN Anna (69.15.507), FORAIN Marie-France (72.15.508)

Course 3 1X Déb H

3 UNB BRESLIN Pierce (98.15.501) 1.48.18 1 5,5

6 UNB GUILLAUME Alec (01.15.505) 1.49.16 2 4

5 RCND LAVA Aloïs (00.15.504) 1.50.14 3 3,5

2 RCNSM HEVESI Attila (00.15.508) 1.52.45 4 3

4 CRB CLAUDE Xavier (98.15.509) 1.52.65 5 2,5

1 3Y ALBOS Joris (99.15.513) 2.00.13 6 2

9 RCND MATHIEU Logan (97.15.519) 2.20.52 7 1,5

7 RCNSM CASSART Antoine (99.15.506) 2.27.37 8 1

8 3Y BOCQUET Frédéric (03.15.506) 3.18.74 9 0,5

FR RSNB CAUWENBERGH Alexander (97.15.521)

Course 4 4- F

3 RCNSM NOISET Marie (97.15.505), BROKA Romane (98.15.506), HENIN Claire (99.15.512), 

BROKA Lisa (99.15.502), GHIOT Camille (00.15.511)

2.05.37 1 8

2 UNB OLBREGTS Maïlis (91.15.507), Comtois Justine (70.15.501), FLAMAND Hélène 

(82.15.507), PETZELT Katharina (80.15.501)

2.16.76 2 5

1 3Y QUENON Sophie (64.15.506), VAN PETEGHEM Marie (62.15.502), DELHAYE Louise 

(97.15.509), MENU Yasmine (73.15.501)

2.50.11 3 4

Course 5 2- H

3 RCNSM VANDORPE Valentin (98.15.513), HARVENGT Steven (99.15.505) 1.59.99 1 6

2 UNB O'DRISCOLL Fintan (00.15.506), GOURDIN Lucas (99.15.519) 2.02.48 2 3

1 RCNT MOULIN Rémy (91.15.504), MAERTENS François (95.15.501) 2.05.30 3 2

FM CRB PRONK Peter (61.15.508), DESMYTER Nicolas (68.15.510) ?

Course 6 1X F

3 UNB WILLAUMEZ Rachel (98.15.502) 2.15.99 1 6

1 RCNSM HENIN Claire (99.15.512) 2.16.97 2 3

2 CRB VERDEYEN Chloé (97.15.508) 2.36.52 3 2

4 3Y MENU Yasmine (73.15.501) 2.42.49 4 1

Course 7 1X H 14:00
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3 UNB GOVAERT Calvin (00.15.501) 1.54.55 1 8

2 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (93.15.506) 1.56.02 2 5

1 RCNSM HEVESI Zalan (96.15.506) 1.57.18 3 4

6 CRB VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten (80.15.506) 2.02.05 4 3

4 RCND SERVAIS Thomas (98.15.508) 2.05.55 5 2

5 3Y VANDENGHINSTE Félix (96.15.510) 2.07.55 6 1

Course 8 4X F

2 UNB WILLAUMEZ Rachel (98.15.502), OLBREGTS Maïlis (91.15.507), STEVENART Catherine 

(68.15.502), PATZELT Katharina (80.15.501)

1.57.71 1 10

3 RCNSM JANSSENS Florence (70.15.509), HOUBA Anouck (64.15.507), BROKA Lisa (99.15.502), 

KRAMSKI Elisa (00.15.502)

2.03.55 2 7

4 RSNB SIMENON Geneviève (60.15.501), ERNST Solange (62.15.501), VANGERVEN Kathleen 

(65.15.507), WALSTRA Jacobijn (90.15.516)

2.03.63 3 6

5 RCNT HOMMERIN Marie (89.15.506), MOULIN Emmeline (85.15.509), PAYEN Christelle 

(70.15.510), PARDOEN Ophélie (96.15.514)

2.04.55 4 5

1 3Y QUENON Sophie (64.15.506), VAN PETEGHEM Marie (62.15.502), DELHAYE Louise 

(97.15.509), MENU Yasmine (73.15.501)

2.11.34 5 4

Course 9 2X Déb H

6 UNB BRESLIN Pierce (98.15.501), HOPE Oscar (98.15.515) 1.56.84 1 5,5

1 RCND LAVA Aloïs (00.15.504), TUERLINCKX Jules (00.15.521) 1.57.40 2 4

4 CRB CLAUDE Xavier (98.15.509), DEGRAEVE Luc (99.15.575) 2.02.96 3 3,5

3 UNB GUILLAUME Alec (01.15.505), MICHEL Edouard (77.15.501) 2.05.34 4 3

7 RCNSM HENROTTE Sébastien (98.15.515), HEVESI Attila (00.15.508), CASSART Antoine 

(99.15.506)

2.06.55 5 2,5

8 3Y QUEVRIN Benoit (82.15.506), BAYON DE NOYER Stéphane (67.15.514) 2.08.02 6 2

2 RCNSM JULEMONT ??? (??.15.5??), BOUVIER Arnaud (01.15.509), PEUTERSON Théophylle 

(00.15.508), PIETTE Robin (00.15.518)

2.14.27 7 1,5

5 3Y ALBOS Joris (99.15.513), BOCQUET Frédéric (03.15.506) 2.40.68 8 1

FR RSNB CAUWENBERGH Alexander (97.15.521), DEGUIDE Colin (97.15.503)

Course 10 2- F

2 RCNSM BROKA Romane (98.15.506), NOISET Marie (97.15.505) 2.07.46 1 5

1 UNB STEVENART Catherine (68.15.502), PATZET Katharina (80.15.501) 2.14.62 2 2

Course 11 2X H

4 UNB NOUR EDDINE Karim (97.15.501), GOVAERT Calvin (00.15.501) 1.46.46 1 7

3 RCNSM HEVESI Zalan (96.15.506), NOISET Guillaume (??.15.5??) 1.50.58 2 4

1 3Y KERVYN Emanuel (76.15.591), DE NALE Ludo (78.15.501) 1.54.24 3 3

2 RCND SERVAIS Thomas (98.15.508), VILLE Lucas (98.15.521) 1.55.21 4 2

Course 12 1X Déb F

6 UNB GOVAERT Caitlin (01.15.501) 2.16.96 1 5

4 RCNSM GHIOT Camille (00.15.511) 2.32.08 2 3,5

7 RCNSM KRAMSKI Elisa (00.15.502) 2.38.17 3 3

2 UNB Comtois Justine (70.15.501) 2.42.90 4 2,5

5 CRB DE SCHRYVER Elise (99.15.511) 2.56.40 5 2

3 RCNT GOIRE Eléonore (99.15.512) 3.06.34 6 1,5

1 3Y HEENS Amandine (01.15.510) 3.22.90 7 1

8 3Y CANNUYER Aurélie (00.15.513) 3.37.99 8 0,5

Course 13 4X H 15:10
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4 RCNT MAERTENS François (95.15.501), MERCIER Gaston (97.15.507), CAPDAVILLA Gilles 

(78.15.507), HOMERIN Benoit (90.15.509)

1.40.62 1 10

1 RCNSM LIBOIS François (85.15.512), GERIN Nicolas (94.15.501), NOISET Guillaume (??.15.5??), 

HEVESI Zalan (96.15.506)

1.40.78 2 7

2 3Y KERVYN Emanuel (76.15.501), DE NALE Ludo (78.15.501), BAYON DE NOYER Stéphane 

(67.15.514), GILBERT Patrick (63.15.502)

1.42.60 3 6

3 UNB O'DRISCOLL Fintan (00.15.506), GOURDIN Lucas (99.15.519), BRESLIN Pierce 

(98.15.501), HOPE Oscar (98.15.515)

1.43.37 4 5

5 CRB CLAUDE Xavier (98.15.509), OLLEMANS Benoit (78.15.502), SCHIEPERS Nicolas 

(85.15.504), VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten (80.15.506), DEGRAEVE Luc (99.15.515)

2.02.40 5 4

Course 14 2X F

3 RCNSM NOISET Marie (97.15.505), HENIN Claire (98.15.512) 1.59.37 1 8

5 UNB STEVENAERT Catherine (68.15.502), WILLAUMEZ Rachel (98.15.502) 2.06.14 2 5

1 RCNT HOMERIN Marie (89.15.506), MOULIN Emmeline (85.15.509) 2.08.90 3 4

4 RSNB SIMENON Geneviève (60.15.501), ERNST Solange (62.15.501) 2.15.81 4 3

2 3Y QUENON Sophie (64.15.506), VAN PETEGHEM Marie (62.15.502) 2.35.52 5 2

Course 15 8 + H/F

2 UNB NOUR EDDINE Karim (97.15.501), QUENON Olivier (65.15.503), COOMANS Boris 

(97.15.520), OLBREGTS Maxime (94.15.508), LEWUILLON Bruno (52.15.504), MAREELS 

Arnaud (92.15.505), NOUR EDDINE Samy (94.15.522), O'DRISCOLL Fintan (00.15.506), 

GOURDIN Lucas (99.15.519), Barreur: OLBREGTS Maïlis (91.15.507)

1.37.34 1 13

1 RCNSM LIBOIS Florence (89.15.508) LIBOIS François (85.15.512), GERIN Nicolas (94.15.501), 

NOISET Guillaume (??.15.5??), VANDORPE Valentin (98.15.513), HARVENGT Steven 

(99.15.505), HEVESI Attila (00.15.508), BAUDUIN Stanislas (98.15.514) SHOANI Félix 

(96.15.504), BROKA Romane (98.15.506) CASSART Antoine (99.15.506), Barreur: 

FALMAGNE Charles (03.15.508)

1.43.46 2 10

3 RCNT MOULIN Rémy (91.15.504), MAERTENS François (95.15.501), MERCIER Gaston 

(97.15.507), CAPDAVILLA Gilles (78.15.507), HOMMERIN Benoit (90.15.509), 

HOMMERIN Marie (89.15.506), MOULIN Emmeline (85.15.509) PAYEN Christelle 

(70.15.510), Barreur X

1.44.52 3 9

4 3Y KERVYN Emanuel (76.15.501), DE NALE Ludo (78.15.501), HEENS Jérôme (98.15.525), 

GILBERT Patrick (63.15.502), VANDEGHINSTE Félix (96.15.510), VAN DEN BROUCKE Luc 

(49.14.502), BAYON DE NOYER Stephane (??.15.5??), DELEURNE Thomas (77.15.503, 

Barreur: VAN PETEGHEM Marie (62.15.502)

1.47.18 4 8
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3Y CRB RCND RCNSM RCNT RSNB UNB

2 2X Déb F 1,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 2,0 0,0 4,0

4 4- F 4 0 0 8 0 0 5

6 1X F 1 2 0 3 0 0 6

8 4X F 4 0 0 7 5 6 10

10 2- F 0 0 0 5 0 0 2

12 1X Déb F 1,5 2,0 0,0 6,5 1,5 0,0 7,5

14 2X F 2 0 0 8 4 3 5

Féminin 13,5 4 0 41,5 12,5 9 39,5

1 4- H 4 0 0 5 6 0 9

3 1X Déb H 2,5 2,5 5 4 0 0 9,5

5 2- H 0 0 0 6 2 0 3

7 1X H 1 3 2 4 5 0 8

9 2X Déb H 3 3,5 4 4 0 0 8,5

11 2X H 3 0 2 4 0 0 7

13 4X H 6 4 0 7 10 0 5

15 8 + H/F 8 0 0 10 9 0 13

Masculin 27,5 13 13 44 32 0 63

Général 41 17 13 85,5 44,5 9 103
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